
Head Tony Linka Corbin Decker Head Chris Murray Nate Bodlovick

tonylinka@sbcglobal.net Peter Fohrenkamm Murraychrisr@gmail.com Jake Brouwer

612-849-8992 Tavin Gubricky 651-356-2803 Gus Dulon

Assistant Eric Gubricky Nathan Heintz Assistant Mike Bodlovick Maximo Fagan

eric.gubricky@gmail.com Logan Kinde gopherbods@gmail.com Bennett Fuller

715-222-4327 Nicholas Linka 715-760-0933 Caleb Linkletter

Assistant David Kinde Kaleb Mroz Assistant Mike Mukka Carter Losie

david.kinde@hotmail.com Caleb Schuld mikemukka0127@gmail.com Jack Mukka

651-324-7702 Vincent Sindt 763-772-2630 Christopher jr. Murray

Assistant Michael Mroz Kaiden Thompson Vincent murray

michaeldalemroz@gmail.com Noah Tucker Alex Sabrowsky

715-222-7608

Head Brad Mason Sam Ekholm

brad1017mason@gmail.com Colin Forrest

612-366-0721 Tyler Forseth

Assistant Eric Johnson Waylon Fuller

ericthomasjohnson@gmail.com Afton Johnson

651-402-6825 Mason Johnson

Assistant David Steines Carson Marek

steinesd123@yahoo.com Rowland Mason

608-695-2178 Maksim Mikl

Assistant Chris Mikl Braden Steines

mikls@gmx.us Jackson Wittstock

612-961-0192

2021 SYBA Little League Rosters

Roster

Team
Somerset Spartans - Gray

Sponsor
Wittstock Builders

Somerset Spartans - Red

Heintz Construction

Team
Somerset Spartans - Black

Sponsor
Apollo Heating and Cooling

Team

Sponsor

RosterCoaches Coaches

Coaches Roster


